
TUESDAY EVENING FEBRUARY 10, 2026 
  7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30 

(3) (3) 3 News (N) The Olym Primetime in Milan Alpine Skiing, Figure Skating: Primetime in Milan (N) (Live) 3News (N) (:35) Olympics 

(5) (5) News (N) Hollywood Will Trent (N) High Potential High Potential News 5 (N) (:35) J. Kimmel 
(8) (8) Fox 8 News FamFeud (N) Best Medicine (N) Doc "Trust" (N) Fox 8 News at 10:00pm (N) Big Bang Two Half Men 
(19) (11) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) Survivor NCIS "Stolen Moments" NCIS-Orig. "End of the Road" 19 News at (:35) Colbert
(21) (4) Inside Ed. (N) The Olym Primetime in Milan Alpine Skiing, Figure Skating: Primetime in Milan (N) (Live) News (N) (:35) Olympics 

(27) (6) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) Survivor NCIS "Stolen Moments" NCIS-Orig. "End of the Road" First News (:35) Colbert
(33) (7) 33 at 7 (N) ET (N) Will Trent (N) High Potential High Potential News Chan. (:35) J. Kimmel 
(43) (9) 19 News at 19 News First Chicago P.D. 19 News at 9 PM News (:45) Sports Chicago "Debts of the Past"

(45) (2) PBS News Hour (N) Roots "Westward Bound" (N) Black "Strange Fruit" (N) Frontline (N) Amanpour and Company (N) 

(62) (10) Big Bang Big Bang Best Medicine (N) Doc "Trust" (N) First News on Fox (N) Seinfeld Seinfeld

(A&E)  Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Booked: First Day In (N) (:05) Court Cam (:35) Court Cam 
(AMC)  <+++ Jurassic Park ('93) Laura Dern, Jeff Goldblum, Sam Neill. <++ The Lost World: Jurassic Park ('97) Jeff Goldblum.

(ANPL)  North Woods Law Louisiana Law Louisiana Law Louisiana "Spotlight Killers" Louisiana Law
(BET)  Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Neighbor Martin Martin Martin Martin

(BRAVO)  Summer House Summer "Stone Cold Truth" Vanderpump "Threesome's a Crowd" (N) Summer "Stone Cold Truth" Below Deck
(CBSSN)  (6:30) UFC Main We Need to Talk (N) Basketball Basketball Oklahoma State at Arizona State (N) (Live) Basketball Talk
(CMT)  Mama's Mama's Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(CNBC)  (6:00) 2026 Olympics Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank
(CNN)  E. B. OutFront (N) (Live) Cooper 360 (N) (Live) The Source With (N) (Live) CNN NewsNight (N) (Live) Laura Coates Live (N) (Live) 

(COM)  Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Daily Show (:35) FamilyGuy 
(DISC)  Moonshiners Moonshine "Goldshiner" (N) Moonshiners: (N) Moonshiners Moonshiners
(E!)  The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office Movie

(ESPN)  College Basketball North Carolina at Miami (N) (Live) College Basketball Duke at Pittsburgh (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

(ESPN2)  College Basketball BYU at Baylor (N) (Live) College Basketball Houston at Utah (N) (Live) College Basketball
(FDOH)  Ohio State NBA Basketball Cleveland Cavaliers at Denver Nuggets The Bobby Carpenter Show Zips Weekly Brad Cesmat 
(FNC)  Ingraham (N) (Live) Jesse Watters (N) (Live) Hannity (N) (Live) Gutfeld! (N) Fox News at Night (N) (Live) 

(FOOD)  Chopped "Sooner or Gator" Chopped Wildcard Kitchen (N) Kitchen "James Beard Brawl" Chopped "Zhoug-topia"

(FREE)  (6:50) <++ Elemental ('23) Leah Lewis. (:55) <+++ Tangled ('10) Mandy Moore. The 700 Club
(FX)  (5:30) < The Other Woman <++ Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire ('24) Carrie Coon, Paul Rudd. <++ Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire ('24)

(GOLF)  Lessons (N) Lessons (N) Golf's Greatest Rounds 2013 THE PLAYERS - Tiger Woods Golf Central Golf
(HALL)  (6:00) < Taking the Reins < Home Turf ('25) Nikki Deloach, Warren Christie. Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(HGTV)  Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous Farmhouse "Attic Appeal" (N) House (N) House (N) House House
(HIST)  The UnXplained The UnXplained The UnXplained (:05) The UnXplained (:05) The UnXplained
(HN)  Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic
(ION)  Chicago "The Wrong Guy" Chicago Fire "Inside Man" Chicago "Under Pressure" Chicago Fire Chicago Fire
(LIFE)  Castle "Under Fire" Castle "Deep Cover" Castle "Limelight" (:05) Castle "Dressed to Kill" (:05) Castle
(MSNBC)  The Weeknight (N) (Live) All In With (N) (Live) The Briefing (N) (Live) Last Word (N) (Live) 11th-Stephanie (N) (Live)

(MTV)  Caught in Act "Rico Suave" Caught in Act (N) Caught in the Act: Unfaithful Caught in the Act: Unfaithful Unfaithful "My Dream House" 

(NGEO)  Yukon Rescue "Open Water" Yukon "Pressure Cooker" Yukon Rescue "The Hunt" (N) Yukon Rescue "Ice Jam" (N) Life Below.. "What It Takes"

(NICK)  Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Big Bang (:40) Big Bang (:15) Big Bang (:50) Big Bang 
(OXY)  Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic

(PARMT)  (6:00) <++++ The Godfather ('72) Al Pacino, James Caan, Marlon Brando. <++++ The Godfather, Part II ('74) Al Pacino.

(SYFY)  (5:30) <+++ Gremlins ('84) <+++ Gremlins 2: The New Batch ('90) Phoebe Cates, Zach Galligan. <++ Saw X ('23) Shawnee Smith, Tobin Bell. 

(TBS)  Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang
(TCM)  (6:15) <++++ Fury ('36) <+++ The Hunchback of Notre Dame ('39) <++++ Bride of Frankenstein ('35) Movie
(TLC)  1000-lb Sisters 1000-lb Sisters (N) 1000-lb Sisters (N) Suddenly "The Evil One" (N) 90 Day: The Single Life
(TNT)  College (N) College Basketball Marquette at Villanova (N) (Live) Postgame (N) <++ Aquaman ('18) Amber Heard, Jason Momoa.

(TOON)  Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Rick Morty Rick Morty
(TRAV)  Paranormal Revenge Paranormal Revenge Paranormal Revenge Paranormal Revenge Paranormal Revenge
(TRU)  College (N) College Basketball Marquette at Villanova (N) (Live) Postgame (N) <++ Happy Gilmore ('96) Adam Sandler.

(TVL)  Raymond (:35) Raymond (:10) Raymond (:45) Raymond (:20) Raymond "Getting Even" (:55) Raymond Raymond King King
(USA)  (6:15) Olympics Olympics 2026 Milan Cortina Olympics 2026 Milan Cortina Olympics 2026 Milan Cortina Olympics 
(VH1)  My Wife My Wife <+++ Coming to America ('88) Arsenio Hall, John Amos, Eddie Murphy. <++ Eat Pray Love ('10) Julia Roberts.

(WE)  Criminal "It Takes a Village" Criminal Minds "Proof" Criminal "Dorado Falls" Criminal Minds "Painless" Criminal Minds

(DISN)  Big City Big City Phineas Phineas Place Vampirina Kiff Kiff Ladybug Ladybug
(FLIX)  (6:00) < To Catch a Thief <++++ Roman Holiday ('53) Gregory Peck. <+++ Funny Face ('57) Audrey Hepburn. Movie
(HBO)  (:25) Real Time "Season 24" (:25) Seven Kingdoms Industry (:05) < Boys Go to Jupiter ('24) Jack Corbett. Industry
(HBO2)  (6:15) <+++ Get Out ('17) <+++ Final Destination Bloodlines ('25) (:50) <++ Mickey 17 ('25) Naomi Ackie, Steven Yeun, Robert Pattinson.

(HBO3)  (5:25) <+++ Dune ('21) <+++ Dune: Part Two ('24) Zendaya, Timothée Chalamet. (:45) A Knight < Final Destination Bloodlines 

(MAX)  (6:20) < Godzilla x Kong: New ... (:15) < Cleaner ('25) Taz Skylar, Daisy Ridley. (:50) <+++ American Made ('17) Tom Cruise. (:45) < Beirut 
(PARSHO)  (6:15) < Here Comes the Boom <++ Grudge Match ('13) Sylvester Stallone, Robert De Niro. <++ Southpaw ('15) Forest Whitaker, Jake Gyllenhaal.

(SHOW2)  <+++ Emma ('96) Jeremy Northam, Gwyneth Paltrow. <+++ Cold Mountain ('03) Nicole Kidman, Renée Zellweger, Jude Law. (:35) < Run
(STARZ)  <+++ Hitch ('05) Eva Mendes, Kevin James, Will Smith. <++ Jack Reacher ('12) Rosamund Pike, Tom Cruise. (:15) <+++ Changing Lanes 
(STZENC)  (6:45) <+++ Dreamgirls ('06) Beyoncé, Jamie Foxx. <++ Sparkle ('12) Whitney Houston, Jordin Sparks. Whitney Movie

 


